J.08
Steam
humidifiers
SDP
Accessories for humidifiers
Steam distributors
Steam distributors for humidifiers
type SDP
Steam distributor in stainless steel for steam humidifiers
Specifications
¾ Dia 35 mm: for 5 up to 8 kg/h
¾ Dia 54 mm: for 20 up to 90 kg/h
Dimensions
Duct width [mm] Insertion length [mm]
SDP-35-300 320-470 300
SDP-35-450 470-620 450
SDP-35-600 620-770 600
SDP-35-750 770-920 750
SDP-35-900 920-1070 900
SDP-35-1050 1070-1200 1050
SDP-54-450 470-620 450
SDP-54-650 700-950 650
SDP-54-900 950-1450 900
SDP-54-1400 1450+ 1400
Order example
SDP, 35, 500
Explanation
SDP = Type of steam distributor
35 = Connection diameter for steamhose, 54
450 = Length (see table)
J.08 SDP 1/1 - 2022/2/16 - BE-EN